EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
crossMAG series
DS-CC6103/4-SC- rev1.0
Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2019

Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2019
订购信息
称 封装型号 备注
CC6103TO TO-92S 袋装，1000 片/包
CC6103ST SOT23-3 卷盘，3000 片/卷
CC6104TO TO-92S 袋装，1000 片/包
CC6104ST SOT23-3 卷盘，3000 片/卷
开关输出 vs. 磁场极性
Vout
S pole
VOH